
ma - Accounts

140 8/12/2024 CGA72 - Contacts
141 3/22/2023 Class Email - Send email to class objee@cga72.com

142 3/22/2023 *** Dick Sellers - BU for web site 719-564-2550
719-485-1324
   rsellers@socolo.net

143 3/22/2023 Greg Johnson 360-620-7304
   greg72@comcast.net

144 3/22/2023 Terry Newell 925-876-8172
   twnewell@gmail.com

145 3/22/2023 John Larned 610-357-2900
401-783-3836
   j.larner@globalrfidsys.com

146 8/12/2024 CGA72 - Email DLs
147 8/12/2024 Web CGA72 - Classmate Web Site

   Web:  https://cga72.com/
CGA72 Email DLs
  Class - objee@cga72.com
  Private - private@cga72.com
  Wives, widows, friends 
              - plus@cga72.com 

147 8/12/2024 Web CGA72 - cPanel - Web Site & Email DL
   
Server cPanel
   Web:  https://cga72.com:2083/
   ID:    cga72
   PW: G0B4r$!G0Bears!
Master PW: (08/05/2024)
  3srq3rrRRecbdrZt
   
Click on "Mailing Lists"

CGA72 Email DLs
  Class - objee@cga72.com
  Private - private@cga72.com
  Wives, widows, friends - 
plus@cga72.com 

147 8/12/2024 Web CGA72 - GoDaddy - Web Site Management
   
Dick Sellers owner (update 02/20/2024):
GoDaddy
https://www.godaddy.com/
   ID:  340655610
   PW:  G0Bears!!

148 7/6/2023 Web USCGA Alumni Association

http://www.cgaalumni.org/
Constituent ID: 2791
  markdn
  xxamjtuscga72

- Andrea Marcille
  President USCGAA
  amarcille@cgaalumni.org
- Emily Herbette
  Director of Alumni Engagement
  860-442-2683 x16
  eherbette@cgaalumni.org

USCGAA  -  860-444-8237 / 8238
USCGAA - 860-294-9627 (Added 
10/16/20)
USCGA Alumni Association
Donation billing:
   860-442-2683  Ext 21

- Michele Thompson
  Mgr Database Operations
  860-442-2683 x22
  mthompson@cgaalumni.org
 
02/22/2021 - Increased allotment to 
USCGAA fr $8 t0 $16.00
    From 03/01/22021 to 02/28/2031
Allottee Name: USCG Academy Alumni 
Association, CGA Blanket Fund Code = 
014
Minimum monthly allotment for dues = 
$8.00 (for alumni members) & $7.50 
(for associate members)
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